Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.020.20-29

TEXAS WOMEN

TEXAS WOMEN, women'’s jeans, blue
82% cotton, 16% polyester, 2% elastane
0.48667 kg

0.56 kg

0

20/1

0.41 mx0.17 mx0.6 m

11.2 kg

8605040011263

620462310000

171



